PROFESSIONAL DUAL-DISK
HARDWARE RAID
Data Sheet
Product Overview
Perfect for PC, iPad USB-C, and MAC — LaCie® 2big Dock
Thunderbolt™ 3 is a desktop RAID that comes loaded with massive
storage and speeds up to 550 MB/s. Compatible with USB4, USB 3.2,
USB 3.0, and Thunderbolt 4, the dual Thunderbolt 3 ports can daisy chain

System Requirements
Interface: Thunderbolt 3 + USB 3.1 (THUNDERBOLT 3 + USB 3.1)
Works With USB-C host: USB4, USB 3.0, Thunderbolt™ 4 and Thunderbolt™ 3
Compatible with most Windows, macOS systems, and iPad USB-C. Visit
lacie.com/os for details1 2
What's Included
LaCie® 2Big Dock Thunderbolt 3
USB-C cable
External power supply
Quick Installation Guide
ADOBE CC^SRS60^TOOLKIT
Rescue Data Recovery Services4
Region Model Number Capacity Colour Limited Warranty
(years)
UPC Code EAN Code Multi-Pack UPC
WW STLG16000400 16TB Black 5 763649170199
8719706042444
10763649170196
WW STLG20000400 20TB Black 5 763649170205
8719706042437
10763649170202
WW STLG28000400 28TB Black 5 763649170212 8719706042451 10763649170219
WW STLG32000400 32TB Black 5 763649170229 8719706042468 10763649170226
WW STLG36000400 36TB Black 5 763649170236 8719706042475 10763649170233
WW STLG40000400 40TB Black 5 763649173435 8719706043236 10763649173432
1 Reformatting may be required for use with Time Machine.
2 Compatibility may vary depending on user’s hardware configuration and operating system.
3 One-month membership to Adobe Creative Cloud All Apps plan is redeemable during product registration. Must redeem within one year of drive registration. Not available in China. For country list see https://adobe.ly/cc-countries. Internet
connection and Adobe ID required. Available only to users 13 and older. See www.adobe.com/legal.html for applicable terms and privacy policy.